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BSZZ  Osterturnier vom 6.März 2016 
 

 

 
 

 

       

Rangliste 
 

9 m Jugend 
   

       

Rang Vorname Name Schiessergebnis 
Faktor 

Schiessart 
Faktor 
Distanz 

Punktzahl 
Rangliste 

1 Elizabeth Wagner 284 1.083 1 308 

2 
Diego Kaiser 278 1.083 1 301 

Jon Hajdas 278 1.083 1 301 

4 Joseline Rinderknecht 277 1.083 1 300 

5 
Felix Ebner 274 1.083 1 297 

Kilian Träxler 274 1.083 1 297 

7 Cléo Schäublin 269 1.083 1 291 

8 Aila Stulz 277 1.030 1 285 

9 Luisa Wüthrich 262 1.083 1 284 

10 Sandro Walder 260 1.083 1 282 

11 Sora Ritzmann 258 1.083 1 279 

12 Tobias Gerteis 256 1.083 1 277 

13 
Philip Beck 253 1.083 1 274 

Vennilah Jeyalingham 253 1.083 1 274 

15 

Weda Federspiel 263 1.030 1 271 

Toa Läderach 250 1.083 1 271 

Katharina Winkler 250 1.083 1 271 

18 
Preami Uthayavathanan 249 1.083 1 270 

Indiana Fortescue 249 1.083 1 270 

20 Corinne Furrer 243 1.083 1 263 

21 Indiana Matheson 252 1.030 1 260 

22 Primo Bürgler 232 1.083 1 251 

23 Jona Hegnauer 249 1.000 1 249 

24 Wiebke Breternitz 247 1.000 1 247 

25 Stephan Wiemer 237 1.030 1 244 

26 Anselm Püntener 223 1.083 1 242 

27 Milo Jaberg 195 1.083 1 211 



BSZZ  Osterturnier vom 6.März 2016 
 

 

 
 

 

     

Rangliste 
 

18 m Jugend 
   

       

Rang Vorname Name Schiessergebnis 
Faktor 

Schiessart 
Faktor 
Distanz 

Punktzahl 
Rangliste 

1 Elizabeth Wagner 233 1.083 1 252 

2 Tobias Gerteis 226 1.083 1 245 

3 Jon Hajdas 225 1.083 1 244 

4 Cléo Schäublin 245 1.083 0.9 239 

5 Primo Bürgler 244 1.083 0.9 238 

6 Diego Kaiser 219 1.083 1 237 

7 Sora Ritzmann 240 1.083 0.9 234 

8 
Joseline Rinderknecht 213 1.083 1 231 

Vennilah Jeyalingham 213 1.083 1 231 

10 Luisa Wüthrich 233 1.083 0.9 227 

11 Preami Uthayavathanan 204 1.083 1 221 

12 India Matheson 224 1.030 0.9 208 

13 Felix Ebner 188 1.083 1 204 

14 Indiana Fortescue 207 1.083 0.9 202 

15 Wiebke Breternitz 201 1.000 1 201 

16 Kilian Träxler 161 1.083 1 174 

17 Katharina Winkler 151 1.083 1 164 

18 Aila Stulz 156 1.030 1 161 

19 Corinne Furrer 164 1.083 0.9 160 
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Rangliste 
 

9 m Erwachsene 
   

       

Rang Vorname Name Schiessergebnis 
Faktor 

Schiessart 
Punktzahl 
Rangliste  

1 Pia Burlein 290 1.083 314 
 

2 Remo Fasano 279 1.083 302 
 

3 Yves Baumgartner 277 1.083 300 
 

4 Daniela Huber 270 1.083 292 
 

5 Felix Rinderknecht 269 1.083 291 
 

6 René Huber 266 1.083 288 
 

7 David Leuthold 284 1 284 
 

8 Alex Soltermann 254 1.095 278 
 

9 Holger Meissner 276 1 276 
 

10 Esther Sopinski 250 1.083 271 
 

11 Peter Lüthi 245 1.083 265 
 

       

       

Rangliste 
 

18 m Erwachsene 
   

       

Rang Vorname Name Schiessergebnis 
Faktor 

Schiessart 
Faktor 
Distanz 

Punktzahl 
Rangliste 

1 Pia Burlein 254 1.083 1 275 

2 David Leuthold 262 1.000 1 262 

3 Remo Fasano 234 1.083 1 253 

4 Yves Baumgartner 229 1.083 1 248 

5 Felix Rinderknecht 239 1.083 0.9 233 

6 Holger Meissner 224 1.000 1 224 

7 Alex Soltermann 174 1.095 1 191 

 
  



  
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

  

 

   

Junioren  Schlangen-Schiessen 
  

      
Rang Vorname Name Schiessergebnis 

Faktor 
Schiessart 

Punktzahl 
Rangliste 

1 Jon Hajdas 91 1.083 99 

2 Sora Ritzmann 89 1.083 96 

3 Indiana Fortescue 82 1.083 89 

4 Kilian Träxler 81 1.083 88 

5 Jona Hegnauer 87 1.000 87 

6 Cléo Schäublin 75 1.083 81 

7 Joseline Rinderknecht 70 1.083 76 

8 Aila Stulz 70 1.030 72 

9 Preami Uthayavathanan 64 1.083 69 

10 Indiana Matheson 66 1.030 68 

11 Felix Ebner 61 1.083 66 

12 Anselm Püntener 60 1.083 65 

13 Toa Läderach 56 1.083 61 

14 Tobias Gerteis 55 1.083 60 

15 Weda Federspiel 56 1.030 58 

16 Elizabeth Wagner 47 1.083 51 

17 Diego Kaiser 46 1.083 50 

18 Philip Beck 45 1.083 49 

19 Sandro Walder 37 1.083 40 

20 Katharina Winkler 34 1.083 37 

21 Vennilah Jeyalingham 33 1.083 36 

22 Primo Bürgler 16 1.083 17 

      

      

Erwachsene  Schlangen-Schiessen 
  

      
Rang Vorname Name Schiessergebnis 

Faktor 
Schiessart 

Punktzahl 
Rangliste 

1 
Pia Burlein 91 1.083 99 

Felix Rinderkecht 91 1.083 99 

3 Remo Fasano 88 1.083 95 

4 Holger Meissner 90 1.000 90 

5 Alex Soltermann 78 1.095 85 

6 Yves Baumgartner 57 1.083 62 

7 René Huber 51 1.083 55 

8 Daniela Huber 41 1.083 44 

9 Peter Lüthi 36 1.083 39 

10 Esther Sopinski 25 1.083 27 

 


